



## 9th International Youth Diving Meet

Dresden  
2019-04-25 - 2019-04-28

R E S U L T

Print: 2019-4-26 11:14 AM

COMPETITION: 4.1

SPRINGBOARD 3M BOYS GROUP B PRELIMINARY

RANK	NAME	AG	NAT	DD	TOTAL
1.	Roman Larin	2004	RUS	20.5	395.20
2.	Leon Baker	2005	GBR	21.4	390.85
3.	Benjamin Tessier	2005	CAN	20.6	383.00
4.	Maxwell Miller	2005	USA	21.0	382.45
5.	Matteo Cafiero	2005	ITA	20.8	377.65
6.	Carson Paul	2004	CAN	20.2	373.65
7.	Yauheni Kudzin	2005	BLR	20.5	370.05
8.	David Ledinski	2004	CRO	21.2	369.75
9.	Jack Jefford	2005	GBR	20.8	365.20
10.	Stefano Belotti	2004	ITA	21.1	358.20
11.	Danylo Avanesov	2006	UKR	19.9	357.60
12.	Jonathan Schauer	2005	GER	20.9	353.90
13.	Juan Pablo Cortes	2004	ESP	21.0	351.70
14.	Alexandru Avasiloe	2004	ROU	20.6	348.35
15.	Vladyslav Klimko	2005	UKR	20.6	347.35
16.	Iliia Kalashnikov	2005	RUS	20.7	347.20
17.	Damian O'Dell	2004	VZW	20.2	334.70
18.	Luis Avila Sanchez	2005	GER	20.7	331.35
19.	Luca Fassi	2005	USA	20.0	324.40
20.	Pau Comas	2005	ESP	20.4	322.45
21.	Elias Lunde-Helseth	2005	NOR	20.3	319.85
22.	Florian Niclas Kruckow	2005	GER	21.4	309.20
23.	Leon Lucks	2004	GER	21.4	299.30
24.	Nikola Parausic	2004	SRB	19.8	272.40



## 9th International Youth Diving Meet

Dresden  
2019-04-25 - 2019-04-28

## DETAIL REPORT

## COMPETITION: 4.1 SPRINGBOARD 3M BOYS GROUP B PRELIMINARY

RA	NAME	NAT	DIVE	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	PE	PT	TDD	TOTAL	
1.	Larin, Roman	RUS	103B	1.6	7.5	7.5	7.5	6.5	7.0		35.20	4.	20.5	395.20
			403B	2.1	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.5		42.00	5.	(77.20)	
			201C	1.7	6.5	6.0	6.5	7.0	6.0		32.30	5.	(109.50)	
			301C	1.8	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5		36.90	7.	(146.40)	
			5132D	2.1	6.5	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.0		43.05	4.	(189.45)	
			405C	2.7	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	7.0		52.65	3.	(242.10)	
			205C	2.8	4.5	5.5	4.5	5.0	4.0		39.20	4.	(281.30)	
			305C	2.8	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.0		58.80	1.	(340.10)	
			5335D	2.9	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	5.5		55.10	1.	(395.20)	
2.	Baker, Leon	GBR	103B	1.6	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.5		33.60	7.	21.4	390.85
			403B	2.1	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.0		39.90	6.	(73.50)	
			201B	1.8	6.0	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.5		35.10	6.	(108.60)	
			301B	1.9	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0		39.90	4.	(148.50)	
			5132D	2.1	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0		44.10	2.	(192.60)	
			405B	3.0	4.0	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.0		46.50	5.	(239.10)	
			107B	3.1	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.0		51.15	3.	(290.25)	
			305C	2.8	4.5	4.5	5.0	5.5	5.0		40.60	4.	(330.85)	
			5152B	3.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.0		60.00	2.	(390.85)	
3.	Tessier, Benjamin	CAN	201B	1.8	7.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.5		36.00	3.	20.6	383.00
			103B	1.6	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	4.5		24.00	17.	(60.00)	
			301B	1.9	7.0	6.5	6.0	5.5	6.5		36.10	17.	(96.10)	
			403B	2.1	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.0		39.90	13.	(136.00)	
			5132D	2.1	5.5	6.0	6.0	5.0	5.0		34.65	17.	(170.65)	
			205C	2.8	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.0	7.5		58.80	9.	(229.45)	
			107C	2.8	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	5.5		49.00	6.	(278.45)	
			305C	2.8	7.0	5.5	6.5	6.5	6.5		54.60	2.	(333.05)	
			405C	2.7	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5		49.95	3.	(383.00)	
4.	Miller, Maxwell	USA	403B	2.1	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.5		45.15	1.	21.0	382.45
			103B	1.6	6.5	5.0	6.0	6.5	6.0		29.60	1.	(74.75)	
			201B	1.8	7.0	6.5	7.0	6.5	7.0		36.90	1.	(111.65)	
			301B	1.9	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5		36.10	5.	(147.75)	
			5231D	2.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.0		40.00	5.	(187.75)	
			107C	2.8	7.0	6.0	6.5	7.0	7.5		57.40	2.	(245.15)	
			205B	3.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	5.5	6.5		57.00	1.	(302.15)	
			305C	2.8	3.5	3.0	2.0	4.5	4.5		30.80	3.	(332.95)	
			5152B	3.0	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5		49.50	4.	(382.45)	
5.	Cafiero, Matteo	ITA	103B	1.6	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.0	7.0		30.40	19.	20.8	377.65
			201B	1.8	6.5	6.5	6.0	7.0	6.0		34.20	8.	(64.60)	
			301B	1.9	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.5		42.75	8.	(107.35)	
			403B	2.1	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.0		44.10	1.	(151.45)	
			5132D	2.1	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0		44.10	1.	(195.55)	
			405C	2.7	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.5		54.00	1.	(249.55)	
			107C	2.8	6.5	5.5	6.0	6.5	6.0		51.80	2.	(301.35)	
			205C	2.8	3.5	2.5	2.0	3.0	3.0		23.80	7.	(325.15)	
			5152B	3.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	5.5		52.50	5.	(377.65)	



## 9th International Youth Diving Meet

Dresden  
2019-04-25 - 2019-04-28

## DETAIL REPORT

## COMPETITION: 4.1 SPRINGBOARD 3M BOYS GROUP B PRELIMINARY

RA	NAME	NAT	DIVE	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	PE	PT	TDD	TOTAL	
6.	Paul, Carson	CAN	201B	1.8	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5		35.10	6.	20.2	373.65
			301B	1.9	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.0		35.15	10.	(70.25)	
			103B	1.6	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5		31.20	10.	(101.45)	
			403B	2.1	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0		44.10	9.	(145.55)	
			5331D	2.1	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.0		40.95	8.	(186.50)	
			105B	2.4	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0		49.20	6.	(235.70)	
			205C	2.8	5.5	5.0	5.5	4.5	5.0		43.40	5.	(279.10)	
			305C	2.8	5.0	5.0	4.5	4.0	4.5		39.20	10.	(318.30)	
			405C	2.7	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.5	6.5		55.35	6.	(373.65)	
7.	Kudzin, Yauheni	BLR	103B	1.6	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	6.5		32.80	12.	20.5	370.05
			201B	1.8	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0		37.80	11.	(70.60)	
			301B	1.9	5.5	5.0	4.5	5.5	5.0		29.45	11.	(100.05)	
			403B	2.1	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0		42.00	11.	(142.05)	
			5231D	2.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	4.5	6.5		35.00	10.	(177.05)	
			107C	2.8	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.0		42.00	13.	(219.05)	
			205C	2.8	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5		54.60	11.	(273.65)	
			305C	2.8	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.5		53.20	5.	(326.85)	
			405C	2.7	4.5	5.0	5.5	6.0	5.5		43.20	7.	(370.05)	
8.	Ledinski, David	CRO	403B	2.1	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.0	7.0		42.00	2.	21.2	369.75
			103B	1.6	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5		31.20	3.	(73.20)	
			301B	1.9	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5		37.05	3.	(110.25)	
			201B	1.8	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	6.5		36.90	6.	(147.15)	
			5231D	2.0	5.5	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.5		35.00	9.	(182.15)	
			5152B	3.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.0		51.00	7.	(233.15)	
			305C	2.8	4.5	4.0	5.5	5.0	5.0		40.60	10.	(273.75)	
			205B	3.0	5.0	5.0	4.5	5.0	5.0		45.00	8.	(318.75)	
			405B	3.0	5.5	5.5	6.0	5.5	6.0		51.00	8.	(369.75)	
9.	Jefford, Jack	GBR	103B	1.6	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5		31.20	15.	20.8	365.20
			201B	1.8	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.5		35.10	12.	(66.30)	
			301B	1.9	6.0	5.5	5.5	6.0	6.0		33.25	12.	(99.55)	
			403B	2.1	6.0	6.0	5.0	5.5	5.5		35.70	14.	(135.25)	
			5132D	2.1	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0		40.95	11.	(176.20)	
			405C	2.7	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.0		51.30	10.	(227.50)	
			205C	2.8	6.0	6.5	6.5	5.5	5.5		50.40	7.	(277.90)	
			305C	2.8	4.5	4.0	4.0	5.0	5.0		37.80	11.	(315.70)	
			5152B	3.0	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5		49.50	9.	(365.20)	
10.	Belotti, Stefano	ITA	103B	1.6	7.0	7.5	7.0	6.5	7.0		33.60	7.	21.1	358.20
			201B	1.8	7.0	6.5	7.0	6.5	7.0		36.90	2.	(70.50)	
			301B	1.9	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0		39.90	2.	(110.40)	
			403B	2.1	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0		40.95	2.	(151.35)	
			5331D	2.1	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.0	6.5		40.95	3.	(192.30)	
			5152B	3.0	4.5	4.5	4.5	5.0	4.0		40.50	8.	(232.80)	
			205C	2.8	4.5	4.5	4.5	5.0	4.0		37.80	12.	(270.60)	
			305C	2.8	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5		54.60	6.	(325.20)	
			405B	3.0	5.0	4.0	3.5	2.5	3.5		33.00	10.	(358.20)	



## 9th International Youth Diving Meet

Dresden  
2019-04-25 - 2019-04-28

## DETAIL REPORT

## COMPETITION: 4.1 SPRINGBOARD 3M BOYS GROUP B PRELIMINARY

RA	NAME	NAT	DIVE	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	PE	PT	TDD	TOTAL	
11.	Avanesov, Danylo	UKR	103B	1.6	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.5		31.20	15.	19.9	357.60
			403B	2.1	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.0		38.85	9.	(70.05)	
			201B	1.8	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.0		36.00	9.	(106.05)	
			301B	1.9	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	5.5		36.10	10.	(142.15)	
			5132D	2.1	5.0	5.5	6.0	4.5	5.5		33.60	12.	(175.75)	
			105B	2.4	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.0		43.20	14.	(218.95)	
			405C	2.7	5.5	5.5	5.5	6.0	6.0		45.90	13.	(264.85)	
			205C	2.8	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	5.5		49.00	13.	(313.85)	
			5134D	2.5	5.5	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.5		43.75	11.	(357.60)	
12.	Schauer, Jonathan	GER	103B	1.6	7.0	7.0	7.5	6.5	7.0		33.60	7.	20.9	353.90
			201B	1.8	6.5	5.5	6.5	6.5	6.0		34.20	7.	(67.80)	
			301B	1.9	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0		39.90	7.	(107.70)	
			403B	2.1	6.5	7.0	6.5	7.0	6.5		42.00	3.	(149.70)	
			5132D	2.1	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.0		37.80	7.	(187.50)	
			107C	2.8	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.0		53.20	4.	(240.70)	
			205C	2.8	4.0	3.0	4.0	4.5	4.0		33.60	9.	(274.30)	
			305C	2.8	5.5	3.0	5.0	5.0	4.5		40.60	12.	(314.90)	
			5152B	3.0	3.5	4.5	4.5	4.0	5.0		39.00	12.	(353.90)	
13.	Cortes, Juan Pablo	ESP	103B	1.6	7.5	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.5		32.80	12.	21.0	351.70
			201B	1.8	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.0	6.0		36.00	23.	(68.80)	
			301B	1.9	4.0	4.5	3.5	3.5	4.0		21.85	23.	(90.65)	
			403B	2.1	6.0	6.0	6.5	5.5	6.0		37.80	19.	(128.45)	
			5231D	2.0	5.0	4.5	5.0	5.0	5.5		30.00	24.	(158.45)	
			107B	3.1	3.5	5.0	3.5	4.5	3.5		35.65	23.	(194.10)	
			5152B	3.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	5.0	6.5		60.00	15.	(254.10)	
			205C	2.8	6.0	5.5	6.0	5.0	6.0		49.00	14.	(303.10)	
			405C	2.7	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	5.0		48.60	13.	(351.70)	
14.	Avasiloe, Alexandru	ROU	103B	1.6	5.5	5.5	6.0	6.0	5.5		27.20	23.	20.6	348.35
			201B	1.8	5.0	4.5	4.5	5.5	5.0		26.10	24.	(53.30)	
			301B	1.9	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5		31.35	24.	(84.65)	
			403B	2.1	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.0	6.5		42.00	21.	(126.65)	
			5132D	2.1	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	7.0		38.85	21.	(165.50)	
			205B	3.0	5.5	4.5	5.0	5.0	4.5		43.50	16.	(209.00)	
			305B	3.0	4.5	5.5	5.0	5.0	4.0		43.50	16.	(252.50)	
			105B	2.4	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0		43.20	16.	(295.70)	
			405C	2.7	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0		52.65	14.	(348.35)	
15.	Klimko, Vladyslav	UKR	103B	1.6	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0		33.60	7.	20.6	347.35
			403B	2.1	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5		40.95	4.	(74.55)	
			201B	1.8	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5		35.10	4.	(109.65)	
			301B	1.9	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.0		36.10	8.	(145.75)	
			5132D	2.1	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0		42.00	5.	(187.75)	
			405C	2.7	4.5	5.0	4.5	5.5	4.5		37.80	11.	(225.55)	
			107C	2.8	4.5	4.5	4.5	5.5	4.5		37.80	14.	(263.35)	
			205C	2.8	4.0	4.0	4.5	4.0	4.5		35.00	15.	(298.35)	
			305C	2.8	6.5	6.0	4.5	6.0	5.5		49.00	15.	(347.35)	



## 9th International Youth Diving Meet

Dresden  
2019-04-25 - 2019-04-28

## DETAIL REPORT

## COMPETITION: 4.1 SPRINGBOARD 3M BOYS GROUP B PRELIMINARY

RA	NAME	NAT	DIVE	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	PE	PT	TDD	TOTAL	
16.	Kalashnikov, Iliia	RUS	103B	1.6	7.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0		29.60	20.	20.7	347.20
			201B	1.8	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0		32.40	20.	(62.00)	
			301B	1.9	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5		31.35	20.	(93.35)	
			403B	2.1	7.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.0		43.05	12.	(136.40)	
			5231D	2.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	5.5	7.5		37.00	13.	(173.40)	
			405C	2.7	6.0	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.5		45.90	12.	(219.30)	
			205C	2.8	7.0	6.5	7.0	6.0	7.0		57.40	8.	(276.70)	
			305C	2.8	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.0		42.00	9.	(318.70)	
			5136D	3.0	3.0	3.0	3.5	2.0	3.5		28.50	16.	(347.20)	
17.	O'Dell, Damian	VZW	403C	1.9	6.0	6.5	6.5	5.5	6.0		35.15	5.	20.2	334.70
			103B	1.6	6.0	6.5	5.5	5.5	5.5		27.20	22.	(62.35)	
			201B	1.8	5.0	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.5		29.70	22.	(92.05)	
			301C	1.8	6.0	5.5	6.5	6.0	6.5		33.30	23.	(125.35)	
			5233D	2.4	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.0		45.60	15.	(170.95)	
			405C	2.7	4.0	4.5	4.0	4.5	4.0		33.75	18.	(204.70)	
			105B	2.4	6.5	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.0		43.20	18.	(247.90)	
			205C	2.8	4.5	4.5	5.5	4.0	5.0		39.20	19.	(287.10)	
			305C	2.8	5.5	5.5	6.0	5.0	6.0		47.60	17.	(334.70)	
18.	Avila Sanchez, Luis	GER	103B	1.6	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.5		29.60	20.	20.7	331.35
			201B	1.8	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0		32.40	14.	(62.00)	
			301B	1.9	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5		36.10	14.	(98.10)	
			403B	2.1	5.5	5.5	6.0	5.5	6.0		35.70	15.	(133.80)	
			5231D	2.0	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.5	6.0		34.00	20.	(167.80)	
			405C	2.7	4.5	4.0	4.5	4.5	4.5		36.45	19.	(204.25)	
			205B	3.0	4.5	3.5	4.0	4.5	4.0		37.50	21.	(241.75)	
			305C	2.8	6.0	5.5	5.5	4.5	5.5		46.20	18.	(287.95)	
			107C	2.8	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.5		43.40	18.	(331.35)	
19.	Fassi, Luca	USA	103B	1.6	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	6.0		26.40	24.	20.0	324.40
			201B	1.8	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.5	7.0		36.00	16.	(62.40)	
			301B	1.9	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.0		34.20	16.	(96.60)	
			401B	1.4	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0		29.40	22.	(126.00)	
			5132D	2.1	6.5	5.5	6.5	6.5	5.5		38.85	22.	(164.85)	
			205C	2.8	4.5	5.0	4.5	4.0	4.5		37.80	20.	(202.65)	
			405C	2.7	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.5		43.20	19.	(245.85)	
			305C	2.8	4.0	4.0	4.0	3.0	4.0		33.60	20.	(279.45)	
			5335D	2.9	5.0	5.5	5.0	4.5	5.5		44.95	19.	(324.40)	
20.	Comas, Pau	ESP	103B	1.6	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.5		32.80	12.	20.4	322.45
			201B	1.8	5.5	5.5	6.0	5.5	6.0		30.60	15.	(63.40)	
			301B	1.9	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	5.5		34.20	15.	(97.60)	
			403B	2.1	5.5	5.0	6.0	5.0	5.0		32.55	17.	(130.15)	
			5132D	2.1	6.0	7.0	6.5	6.0	6.0		38.85	18.	(169.00)	
			105B	2.4	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5		46.80	15.	(215.80)	
			205C	2.8	4.0	4.5	4.0	4.0	4.0		33.60	17.	(249.40)	
			5152B	3.0	5.0	4.5	4.5	3.0	5.0		42.00	17.	(291.40)	
			405C	2.7	4.0	4.0	3.5	3.0	4.5		31.05	20.	(322.45)	



## 9th International Youth Diving Meet

Dresden  
2019-04-25 - 2019-04-28

## DETAIL REPORT

## COMPETITION: 4.1 SPRINGBOARD 3M BOYS GROUP B PRELIMINARY

RA	NAME	NAT	DIVE	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	PE	PT	TDD	TOTAL	
21.	Lunde-Helseth, Elias	NOR	201B	1.8	6.0	6.5	5.5	5.5	5.5		30.60	18.	20.3	319.85
			301B	1.9	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5		31.35	21.	(61.95)	
			103B	1.6	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.5		30.40	21.	(92.35)	
			403B	2.1	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	6.5		34.65	20.	(127.00)	
			5132D	2.1	6.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.5		40.95	19.	(167.95)	
			305C	2.8	3.0	4.0	3.0	3.0	2.0		25.20	24.	(193.15)	
			405C	2.7	4.5	4.5	4.5	5.5	4.5		36.45	23.	(229.60)	
			107C	2.8	6.0	6.0	5.5	5.5	6.0		49.00	21.	(278.60)	
			5134D	2.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.0	6.0		41.25	21.	(319.85)	
22.	Kruckow, Florian Niclas	GER	103B	1.6	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.5		33.60	7.	21.4	309.20
			201B	1.8	6.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.5		35.10	18.	(68.70)	
			301B	1.9	4.5	4.5	4.5	5.0	5.0		26.60	18.	(95.30)	
			403B	2.1	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.0		33.60	18.	(128.90)	
			5132D	2.1	6.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.0		42.00	16.	(170.90)	
			107B	3.1	4.0	3.5	3.5	4.0	3.5		34.10	17.	(205.00)	
			205B	3.0	4.0	4.0	4.0	4.5	4.5		37.50	20.	(242.50)	
			305C	2.8	4.5	3.5	4.0	3.5	4.0		32.20	22.	(274.70)	
			5152B	3.0	3.5	4.0	4.0	3.0	4.5		34.50	22.	(309.20)	
23.	Lucks, Leon	GER	103B	1.6	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.0	6.0		31.20	15.	21.4	299.30
			201B	1.8	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0		35.10	13.	(66.30)	
			301B	1.9	5.5	5.5	6.0	5.5	6.0		32.30	13.	(98.60)	
			403B	2.1	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.0	6.0		33.60	16.	(132.20)	
			5132D	2.1	6.0	6.0	6.5	5.5	6.5		38.85	14.	(171.05)	
			305C	2.8	3.0	3.0	3.0	3.5	2.5		25.20	22.	(196.25)	
			205B	3.0	5.0	5.5	5.0	4.5	5.0		45.00	22.	(241.25)	
			5152B	3.0	3.0	3.5	2.5	1.0	3.0		25.50	23.	(266.75)	
			107B	3.1	4.5	4.0	3.0	3.0	3.5		32.55	23.	(299.30)	
24.	Parausic, Nikola	SRB	103B	1.6	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0		28.80	22.	19.8	272.40
			403B	2.1	5.5	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.0		36.75	19.	(65.55)	
			201B	1.8	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.0		27.90	19.	(93.45)	
			301B	1.9	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5		31.35	24.	(124.80)	
			5231D	2.0	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.0	6.0		34.00	23.	(158.80)	
			405C	2.7	5.0	5.0	5.5	6.0	5.0		41.85	21.	(200.65)	
			107C	2.8	3.0	3.5	3.0	3.0	3.0		25.20	24.	(225.85)	
			205C	2.8	1.5	1.0	2.0	2.0	1.5		14.00	24.	(239.85)	
			5132D	2.1	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.5		32.55	24.	(272.40)	



# 9th International Youth Diving Meet



Dresden  
2019-04-25 - 2019-04-28

## STATISTICS

PARTICIPANTS: 24 ROUNDS: 9 JUMPS: 216

## COMPETITION: 4.1

## SPRINGBOARD 3M BOYS GROUP B PRELIMINARY

**Jury Of Appeal Agreed :** Pavel Plotnikov  
Julian Bellan  
Referee

**Referee :** Holger Schleppe  
GER

<b>JUDGES PANEL A</b>		<b>(Dive 1, 2, 5, 6)</b>	<b>JUDGES PANEL B</b>		<b>(Dive 3, 4, 7, 8, 9)</b>
JU 1	Svetlana Alekseeva	BLR	JU 1	Marianne Hern	DEN
JU 2	Iveta Jirkova	CZE	JU 2	Jouni Seppänen	FIN
JU 3	Andreas Hampel	GER	JU 3	Gerard Rieu	FRA
JU 4	Snezana Zugic	SRB	JU 4	Julian Bellan	GBR
JU 5	Michelle Sandelin	USA	JU 5	Kathy Brunner	SUI

x = two points penalty

**Speaker:**  
Kerstin Taubert  
GER